Provincia
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
N
SV
SV
Y
SV
SV

Profilo ATA
(o
(o
(o
(o
(o
(o
(o
(o
(o
(o
(o
(o
(o
(o
(o
(o
(o
(o
(o
(o
(o
(o
(o
(o
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CcS
CcS
CcS
(&
CcS

Area Professionale

Graduatori Posizione Punteggio Inclusione Posizione ¢ Codice Fiscale

GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
31
32
33
35

23.60
23.50
23.50
23.50
23.50
23.35
23.00
22.50
21.95
21.50
21.25
21.00
21.00
20.85
20.10
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.50
19.00
19.00
18.65
18.60
18.50
18.50
18.05
18.00
18.00
18.00

1 TRMBNT68A29A478P
LNTVTR74H4514801
BRGCLD66C55H501B
PSCPRZ64M571L219P
BGLSNT60B61L675E
CVAPRZ65L50E632C
SPSFLC94E261438K
GLLMRK93M63F839H
BTTVNI90A59G273Z
10 DGLRRT64T261480H
11 RFRLNE83S55C589W
12 CNSMCS88B047602Q
13 SVAGNS81C611480F
14 PSCMLG62D011480U
15 GMBRSR88R17F830Y
16 TTNLSE8OE651480X
17 MSNLNE83H461480T
18 RTTRRT78H561480R
19 TSTNTA77B44L675A
20 TSSDNL67D66D969X
21 PRSCHR94P57A145F
22 SRISMN735481480W
23 GSPTZN67S50D869Y
24 RNLFPP85C69A089E
25 GLTCST85A50F537M
26 TRNNLR83P56E573F
27 GHGLRA98D66G605R
28 PSCLSE72A52C589X
29 TNTLSN76E69G273F
30 PNRLTZ90B471483S
31 MNTFBA67B111480V

O o ~NOOULDs WN

= O

Cognome
TAORMINA
LONETTO
BORGOGNI
PESCE
BAGLIETTO
CAVO
ESPOSITO
GALLUCCIO
BUTTICE'
DOGLIOTTI
REFRIGERATO
CINUS
SAVIO
PESCIO
GIAMBRONE
OTTONELLO
MASONI
RATTO
TESTA
TASSARA
PIRAS

SIRI
GASPAROLI
RINOLDO
GALATI
TORNAMBE'
GHIGLIAZZA
PESCE
TANTILLO
PANARIELLO
MINETTI

Nome
BENITO
VITTORIA
CLAUDIA
PATRIZIA
SIMONETTA
PATRIZIA
FELICE
MARIKA
IVANA
ROBERTO
ELENA
MARCOS
AGNESE
MARIO LUIGI
ROSARIO
ELISA

ELENA
ROBERTA
ANITA
DANIELA
CHIARA
SIMONA
TIZIANA
FILIPPA
CRISTINA ANTONIA
ANGELA RITA
LARA

ELISA
ALESSANDRA
LETIZIA
FABIO

Scuola assegnata
SVIC817004
SVIC82000X
SVIS00600T
SVIC811005
SVIC81300R
SVCT70400V
SVIC81800X
SVIC81500C
SVIC80700D
SVIC82100Q
SVISO0300A
SVCT70000G
SVIC80200A
SVIC812001
SVIS009009
SVIC812001
SVIS009009
SVIS009009
SVIC82100Q
SVCT702007
SVIC81500C
SVIC811005
SVIS00600T
SVIS00200E
SVIC82000X
SVIC80200A
SVIC80600N
SVIC803006
SVIC811005
SVIS00600T
SVIC803006

Denominazione scuola

I. C. PIETRA LIGURE

I.C. SAVONA | - DON A. GALLO

I. 1. S. S. "MAZZINI-DA VINCI" - SAVONA
I.C. CAIRO MONTENOTTE

I. C. VARAZZE-CELLE

CTP LOANO

I. C. FINALE LIGURE

I.C. ALBENGA II

I. C. VAL VARATELLA

I.C. SAVONA IV - G. MARCONI

I.1.S.S. "F. PATETTA" - CAIRO M.

CTP FINALE LIGURE

I. C. MILLESIMO

I. C. ALBISOLE

I. 1. S. S. "FERRARIS-PANCALDO" - SAVONA
I. C. ALBISOLE

I. 1. S. S. "FERRARIS-PANCALDO" - SAVONA
I. 1. S. S. "FERRARIS-PANCALDO" - SAVONA
I.C. SAVONA IV - G. MARCONI

CTP ALBENGA

I.C. ALBENGA II
I. C. CAIRO MONTENOTTE
I. 1. S. S. "MAZZINI-DA VINCI" - SAVONA
I. 1. S. S. FINALE LIGURE
I.C. SAVONA | - DON A. GALLO
I. C. MILLESIMO
I. C. ALASSIO

I. C. CARCARE

I. C. CAIRO MONTENOTTE

I. 1. S. S. "MAZZINI-DA VINCI" - SAVONA
I. C. CARCARE



